CSC 1745 BE

FRIDGE

Defrosting System

Adjustable Glass Shelves

Door Commodity Racks

Egg rack

Salad Crispers

Bottle Door Rack

Spill Resistant Glass shelves (adjustable)

FREEZER

Frost Free

Transparent Freezers Drawers / Flaps
Ice Cube Tray

Freezing Capacity (kg/24hrs)

Rising Time (hrs)

Star Rating

Auto
Yes

Yes

Yes

N

No

Yes

20

Canoy

Key Features & Benefits

. A+

* Fresh Internal Aesthetics

» Stylised Transparent Commodity Racks
» Curved Edge Salad Crisper

» Spill Resistant Glass shelves

» Transparent Freezer Drawers

* Black

* 175x55x58

OTHER INFORMATION

Colour
Adjustable Feet
CFC/HFC Free

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Weight (kg) (packed)

Weight (kg) (unpacked)

Dimensions (HXWxD) cm (packed)
Dimensions (HXWxD) cm (unpacked)
Energy Rating

Energy Consumption (kwh)

Total Annual Energy Consumption (kwh)
Refrigerant Gas

Noise (dBa)

Total Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Total Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Fridge Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Fridge Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Freezer Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Freezer Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)
Climate Class

Candy policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter specification without notice.

Black
Yes
Yes

62

57
180.3x57.5x60.5
175x55x58
A+

0.734

268

R600

a4
259/9.2
246 /8.7
149 /5.3
142 /5.0
110/3.9
104 /3.7
ST



