



Key Features & Benefits

- Fresh Internal Aesthetics
 Stylised Transparent Commodity Racks
 Curved Edge Salad Crisper
 Spill Resistant Glass shelves

- Transparent Freezer Drawers
- Black175x55x58

FRIDGE	
Defrosting System	Auto
Adjustable Glass Shelves	Yes
Door Commodity Racks	3
Egg rack	Yes
Salad Crispers	1
Bottle Door Rack	Yes
Spill Resistant Glass shelves (adjustable)	2

FREEZER	
Frost Free	No
Transparent Freezers Drawers / Flaps	4
Ice Cube Tray	Yes
Freezing Capacity (kg/24hrs)	5
Rising Time (hrs)	20
Star Rating	4

OTHER INFORMATION	
Colour	Black
Adjustable Feet	Yes
CFC/HFC Free	Yes

	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION	
	Weight (kg) (packed)	62
١	Weight (kg) (unpacked)	57
ı	Dimensions (HxWxD) cm (packed)	180.3x57.5x60.5
١	Dimensions (HxWxD) cm (unpacked)	175x55x58
١	Energy Rating	A+
ı	Energy Consumption (kwh)	0.734
١	Total Annual Energy Consumption (kwh)	268
١	Refrigerant Gas	R600
١	Noise (dBa)	44
ı	Total Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	259 / 9.2
ı	Total Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	246 / 8.7
ı	Fridge Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	149 / 5.3
١	Fridge Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	142 / 5.0
ı	Freezer Gross Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	110 / 3.9
١	Freezer Net Capacity (Litres / Cu Ft)	104 / 3.7
ı	Climate Class	ST